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APE DOPES

ACROSS

1. Pumpernickel grain

4. Personal storyline

7.  First inhabited space stn.

10. Salsa rattler

16. Classic heckling noises

17. Oui, a friend

18. Santa

19. This state is bad, sez Linnell

20. Don't like the first film edit

21. Miracle men

23. Least principled

24. Unpredictable

26. OT visionary prophet

28. Exist

29. ldea promoters

31. 51

32. Provenance of base motives

34. Trillion prefix

38. ...asyou would have it done
you

39. Shakespearian fuss

40. Pustule

41. Bishop's seat

42. To be rapt could be this

43. Milk bean

44. Inventory

46. A 'miniature’ this is a control freak

48. Ubu was a famous one

49. Even just one

50. The big one tolls by Parliament

51. Chooses

52. Spotty table tile

55. A comic or a district

56. A dense one

58. Shtick

60. Nautical greeting

62. Huge White Plains co.

63. And tittles

67. This empire spoke Nahuatl

68. Catchall English honorific

70. Big simian

71. Bound for
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72.
73.
74.
75.
7.
79.
81.
83.
84.
88.
89.
90.
91.
93.
95.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
108.
110.
113.
114.
118.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128
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Elite team

Farewells

____Veneto

Quite

Disburses (two words)
Overweight ones

Next in charge

Saws wood

A sail on the offense?

Stay the night at an outt?
He wants together. Who?
Backwards nip stings a bit
Famed sun hat

A ring, a rite, world domination
Ref

Andy's radio foil

Ear, can, woodsman

Mazel

____ Elise

Isaac's feral boy

Senator's gofer

Novel genre

Gum, horse, over, snow

In a rut

Uh-uh

Famed aetheric clothes horse
Sticks-in-the-mud

Foldable PC

Jonahsburg

Graphical aside
Accommodates for nitey-nite
Biting whale

Nixon's ecol. dept.

Stigma

Hate the confused tested
Raven writer

Kanga's child

Turn the pan around to snooze

OWN

PwObdPE

Excessively ornamented
Euthanasia, but not in Asia
A guess

Unprocessed



30.
33.
35.
36.
37.
41.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
50.
52.
53.
54.
56.
S57.
59.
61.
63.
64.
65.
66.
69.
72.
74.

Gal pal, in La Havre
Gots that special somethin’
Goods, services, and money
Indiana starts in the East
Clear off

Rabble

Man in the parabola

After disaster drives away
Aeon

Why? Curt answer

Our busy little pal

Clyde Barrow's Warren
Stampeding nose prefix

Lofty abode

Thinking chips

Give way

Reagan Budget Win, More
Ahead

Wandering damon

Some 30DOWNs wander here
Python's Idle is onesuch

Eye off the train, harangue
Bee

Artificial illumination not needed
A special bond

Quechua empire

Actor Gibson

Not old-fashioned, just...
Eldritch rituals

Procurer

Disordered Brad is bland
Exuding, like an Israeli gun
Remote control button
Dunderheads

Crowning location

Throw off (particles)
Sanctuary

Argonaut of note

A disarranged door smells odd
To construe, you need this
Tennis match units

Allotment

Scoffer

Personal service men
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78.
79.
80.
82.
84.
85.
86.
87.
89.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97

100.
102.
105.
107.
109.
111.
112.
114.
115.
116.
117.
119.

PES

Singer/Actor Montand
Personal goal, to breathe
Hair tree

These, and the outs
Educational muckety-mucks
Prioritize, PDQ!

'‘Brave New World' Drug
Urban pall

Not-Hereite

Host for the night (two words)
Teeming

Actress Julianne

Drat

Idioms

'Déjeuner artist Edouard
Throws the shot

From there

Culminates

Erstwhile VP Agnew

I will, dug-gun it!

Never heard in operating room
Alpha quartet

' Man', Estevez cult film
Paisley molecules

Brit beer

Darling

Hey, bud

Dandy, in Beijing
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