											1 age   1									
			1	2	3		4	5	6		7	8	9		10	11	12	13	14	15
		16					17				18				19					
	20						21			22					23					
24						25		26						27		28				
29							20		2.1					32	22		2.4	25	26	27
29							30		31					32	33		34	35	36	37
38					39				40				41				42			
43				44				45				46				47				
			48				49				50				51					
52	53	54				-	55			56				57						
58						59		60	61				62				63	64	65	66
67						68	69		70				71			72				
73					74				75			76		77	78					
				79				80				81	82		83					
84	85	86	87				88				89			_	90					
04	03		07				00				67									
91						92				93				94				95	96	97
98					99				100				101				102			
103					104			105					106			107				
			108	109		110	111					112		113				-		1
114	115	116			117		118						119		120					
121							122				123				124					
125							126				127				128					
<u></u>				1				1	1											

## APE DOPES

## **ACROSS**

- 1. Pumpernickel grain
- 4. Personal storyline
- 7. First inhabited space stn.
- 10. Salsa rattler
- 16. Classic heckling noises
- 17. Oui, a friend
- 18. Santa
- 19. This state is bad, sez Linnell
- 20. Don't like the first film edit
- 21. Miracle men
- 23. Least principled
- 24. Unpredictable
- 26. OT visionary prophet
- 28. Exist
- 29. Idea promoters
- 31. 51
- 32. Provenance of base motives
- 34. Trillion prefix
- 38. ...as you would have it done \_\_\_\_\_ you
- 39. Shakespearian fuss
- 40. Pustule
- 41. Bishop's seat
- 42. To be rapt could be this
- 43. Milk bean
- 44. Inventory
- 46. A 'miniature' this is a control freak
- 48. Ubu was a famous one
- 49. Even just one
- 50. The big one tolls by Parliament
- 51. Chooses
- 52. Spotty table tile
- 55. A comic or a district
- 56. A dense one
- 58. Shtick
- 60. Nautical greeting
- 62. Huge White Plains co.
- 63. And tittles
- 67. This empire spoke Nahuatl
- 68. Catchall English honorific
- 70. Big simian
- 71. Bound for
- ©2009 Ron A. Zajac

- 72. Elite team
- 73. Farewells
- 74. \_\_\_\_ Veneto
- 75. Quite
- 77. Disburses (two words)
- 79. Overweight ones
- 81. Next in charge
- 83. Saws wood
- 84. A sail on the offense?
- 88. Stay the night at an outt?
- 89. He wants together. Who?
- 90. Backwards nip stings a bit
- 91. Famed sun hat
- 93. A ring, a rite, world domination
- 95. Ref
- 98. Andy's radio foil
- 99. Ear, can, woodsman
- 100. Mazel
- 101. \_\_\_\_ Elise
- 102. Isaac's feral boy
- 103. Senator's gofer
- 104. Novel genre
- 105. Gum, horse, over, snow
- 106. In a rut
- 108. Uh-uh
- 110. Famed aetheric clothes horse
- 113. Sticks-in-the-mud
- 114. Foldable PC
- 118. Jonahsburg
- 120. Graphical aside
- 121. Accommodates for nitey-nite
- 122. Biting whale
- 123. Nixon's ecol. dept.
- 124. Stigma
- 125. Hate the confused tested
- 126. Raven writer
- 127. Kanga's child
- 128. Turn the pan around to snooze

## **DOWN**

- 1. Excessively ornamented
- 2. Euthanasia, but not in Asia
- 3. A guess
- 4. Unprocessed

## APE DOPES

- 5. Gal pal, in La Havre
- 6. Gots that special somethin'
- 7. Goods, services, and money
- 8. Indiana starts in the East
- 9. Clear off
- 10. Rabble
- 11. Man in the parabola
- 12. After disaster drives away
- 13. Aeon
- 14. Why? Curt answer
- 15. Our busy little pal
- 16. Clyde Barrow's Warren
- 20. Stampeding nose prefix
- 22. Lofty abode
- 24. Thinking chips
- 25. Give way
- 27. Reagan Budget Win, More \_\_\_\_\_ Ahead
- 30. Wandering damon
- 33. Some 30DOWNs wander here
- 35. Python's Idle is onesuch
- 36. Eye off the train, harangue
- 37. Bee
- 41. Artificial illumination not needed
- 44. A special bond
- 45. Quechua empire
- 46. Actor Gibson
- 47. Not old-fashioned, just...
- 48. Eldritch rituals
- 50. Procurer
- 52. Disordered Brad is bland
- 53. Exuding, like an Israeli gun
- 54. Remote control button
- 56. Dunderheads
- 57. Crowning location
- 59. Throw off (particles)
- 61. Sanctuary
- 63. Argonaut of note
- 64. A disarranged door smells odd
- 65. To construe, you need this
- 66. Tennis match units
- 69. Allotment
- 72. Scoffer
- 74. Personal service men

©2009 Ron A. Zajac

- 76. Singer/Actor Montand
- 78. Personal goal, to breathe
- 79. Hair tree
- 80. These, and the outs
- 82. Educational muckety-mucks
- 84. Prioritize, PDQ!
- 85. 'Brave New World' Drug
- 86. Urban pall
- 87. Not-Hereite
- 89. Host for the night (two words)
- 92. Teeming
- 93. Actress Julianne
- 94. Drat
- 95. Idioms
- 96. 'Déjeuner' artist Édouard
- 97. Throws the shot
- 100. From there
- 102. Culminates
- 105. Erstwhile VP Agnew
- 107. I will, dug-gun it!
- 109. Never heard in operating room
- 111. Alpha quartet
- 112. '\_\_\_\_ Man', Estevez cult film
- 114. Paisley molecules
- 115. Brit beer
- 116. Darling
- 117. Hey, bud
- 119. Dandy, in Beijing